
MCGOWAN EXCESS & CASUALTY

WE ARE PLEASED TO REPRESENT THE FOLLOWING COMPANIES

AIX Specialty Insurance Company– A.M. Best “A/XIV”

United National Insurance Company– A.M. Best “A/XI”

Penn-Star Insurance Company– A.M. Best “A/XI”

Penn-Patriot Insurance Company– A.M. Best “A/XI”

CONTACT INFORMATION

Chuck Podczerwinski
President/Underwriter

Janet Stoller
Vice President of Underwriting

Kelli Berka
Vice President of Operations

Amanda Edwards
Senior Underwriter

Audrey Horwitz-Abplanalp
Underwriter

Juliet Ferro

Laura Gruszka

Kristen Deering

Lisa Haarmans
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Underwriting Assistants

(630)300–6260

(630)300–6274

(630)300–6266

(630)300–6268

(630)879–0017

(630)300–6263

(630)300–6264

(630)300–6262

(630)300–6261

chuckp@mcgowanexcess.com

janets@mcgowanexcess.com

kellib@mcgowanexcess.com

amandah@mcgowanexcess.com

audreyh@mcgowanexcess.com

julietf@mcgowanexcess.com

laurag@mcgowanexcess.com

kristend@mcgowanexcess.com

lisah@mcgowanexcess.com


